
Treutlen Middle School Basketball Schedule 

2021-2022 

 

 

Month Day Opponent Location Time 

November 4 Thursday Johnson Co. Away 4:30pm 

November 11 Thursday Montgomery Co. Away 4:30pm 

November 13 Saturday Telfair Co. Home 10:00am 

November 18 Thursday Wheeler Co. Away 4:30pm 

November 20 Saturday Johnson Co. Home 10:00am 

0December 4 Saturday Montgomery Co. Home 10:00am 

December 9 Thursday Telfair Co. Away 4:30pm 

December 11 Saturday Wheeler Co. Home 10:00am 

December 15 Wednesday #1 vs #4 Girls only 
       #2 vs #3 

At #2 Girl’s 4:30pm 

December 16 Thursday #1 vs #4 Boys only 
       #2 vs #3  

At #1 Boy’s 4:30pm 

December 18 Saturday Consolation 
#1/#4 vs #2/#3 

Losers 

At Highest Seed 
Girl’s 

9:00 am (girls) 
10:30 am (boys) 

December 18 Saturday CHAMPIONSHIP 
#1/#4 vs #2/#3 

Winners 

At Highest Seed 
Girl’s 

12:00pm (girls) 
1:30pm (boys) 

Boys’ Coach: Derrick Ricks                        Girls’ Coach: Lee Wright   

Consolation 1/4 Losers vs. 2/3 Losers: Girls 9:00am & Boys 10:30am 

Championship 1/4 winners vs 2/3 winners: Girls 12:00pm & Boys 1:30 pm  

(Higher seed is designated as home team in all post-season games) 

 


